
ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Ribbon Place
107 Imperial (Chase Co) Jayme Gittlein 113 117 250 480 Grand 1
105 Imperial (Chase Co) Kadence Wallin 85 89 275 449 Blue 2
142 McCook Kate Barenberg 117 120 205 442 Red 3
106 Imperial (Chase Co) Lukas Fries 120 110 210 440 White 4
104 Imperial (Chase Co) Ali Reeves 95 86 255 436 Green 5
108 Imperial (Chase Co) Carter Kuenning 107 110 205 422 Green 6
103 Imperial (Chase Co) Odessz Zadina 109 109 200 418 Green 7
131 Cambridge High School Mallory Springer 88 91 215 394 Green 8
115 Arapahoe-Holbrook Trey Downey 88 100 200 388 Green 9
116 Arapahoe-Holbrook Briggs Hill 65 86 220 371 Green 10
114 Arapahoe-Holbrook Carter Blickenstaff 95 101 175 371 11
138 Cambridge High School Braydon Miller 75 71 215 361 12
140 Cambridge High School Trev Burke 80 89 185 354 13
124 Cambridge High School Brooklynn Holtze 84 73 190 347 14
128 Cambridge High School Annabelle Taylor 77 86 175 338 15
130 Cambridge High School Jensyn Weiss 98 98 135 331 16
118 Arapahoe-Holbrook Wyatt Soncksen 71 57 195 323 17
119 BerMis Lauryn Blincow 74 65 180 319 18
101 Overton Toby Orvis 75 67 175 317 19
139 Cambridge High School Aspen Webb 92 90 135 317 20
125 Cambridge High School Joslyn Holtze 77 79 160 316 21
133 Cambridge High School Micah Gerlach 75 76 160 311 22
141 McCook Addy Neal 69 60 175 304 23
113 Arapahoe-Holbrook Grace Andrews 65 61 170 296 24
112 Arapahoe-Holbrook Konnor Shifflet 78 66 150 294 25
126 Cambridge High School Elisabeth Kubik 73 75 140 288 26
132 Cambridge High School Brady Ahlemeyer 75 74 135 284 27
111 Arapahoe-Holbrook Jordan Holstein 67 92 120 279 28
122 Cambridge High School Marshall Houser 81 85 110 276 29
102 Overton Mason Dutro 68 72 125 265 30
134 Cambridge High School Colton Perks 73 77 100 250 31
145 Arapahoe-Holbrook Hunter Jorschumb 55 64 125 244 32
135 Cambridge High School Braden Sandfort 69 55 120 244 33
121 Cambridge High School Kaden Klumpe 67 61 95 223 34
117 Arapahoe-Holbrook Drew Hermes 35 45 120 200 35
127 Cambridge High School Elizabeth Palos 45 50 105 200 36
137 Cambridge High School Kyle Johnson 53 64 75 192 37
143 McCook Addy Anderson 42 43 50 135 38
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ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Team Ribbon Place
107 Imperial (Chase Co) Jayme Gittlein 113 117 250 480 1805 Grand 1
105 Imperial (Chase Co) Kadence Wallin 85 89 275 449 1805 Grand
106 Imperial (Chase Co) Lukas Fries 120 110 210 440 1805 Grand
104 Imperial (Chase Co) Ali Reeves 95 86 255 436 1805 Grand
131 Cambridge High School Mallory Springer 88 91 215 394 1456 Blue 2
138 Cambridge High School Braydon Miller 75 71 215 361 1456 Blue
140 Cambridge High School Trev Burke 80 89 185 354 1456 Blue
124 Cambridge High School Brooklynn Holtze 84 73 190 347 1456 Blue
115 Arapahoe-Holbrook Trey Downey 88 100 200 388 1453 Red 3
116 Arapahoe-Holbrook Briggs Hill 65 86 220 371 1453 Red
114 Arapahoe-Holbrook Carter Blickenstaff 95 101 175 371 1453 Red
118 Arapahoe-Holbrook Wyatt Soncksen 71 57 195 323 1453 Red
128 Cambridge High School Annabelle Taylor 77 86 175 338 1302 White 4
130 Cambridge High School Jensyn Weiss 98 98 135 331 1302 White
139 Cambridge High School Aspen Webb 92 90 135 317 1302 White
125 Cambridge High School Joslyn Holtze 77 79 160 316 1302 White
133 Cambridge High School Micah Gerlach 75 76 160 311 1159 5
126 Cambridge High School Elisabeth Kubik 73 75 140 288 1159
132 Cambridge High School Brady Ahlemeyer 75 74 135 284 1159
122 Cambridge High School Marshall Houser 81 85 110 276 1159
113 Arapahoe-Holbrook Grace Andrews 65 61 170 296 1113 6
112 Arapahoe-Holbrook Konnor Shifflet 78 66 150 294 1113
111 Arapahoe-Holbrook Jordan Holstein 67 92 120 279 1113
145 Arapahoe-Holbrook Hunter Jorschumb 55 64 125 244 1113
134 Cambridge High School Colton Perks 73 77 100 250 917 7
135 Cambridge High School Braden Sandfort 69 55 120 244 917
121 Cambridge High School Kaden Klumpe 67 61 95 223 917
127 Cambridge High School Elizabeth Palos 45 50 105 200 917
142 McCook Kate Barenberg 117 120 205 442 881 8
141 McCook Addy Neal 69 60 175 304 881
143 McCook Addy Anderson 42 43 50 135 881
108 Imperial (Chase Co) Carter Kuenning 107 110 205 422 840 9
103 Imperial (Chase Co) Odessz Zadina 109 109 200 418 840
101 Overton Toby Orvis 75 67 175 317 582 10
102 Overton Mason Dutro 68 72 125 265 582
119 BerMis Lauryn Blincow 74 65 180 319 319
117 Arapahoe-Holbrook Drew Hermes 35 45 120 200 200
137 Cambridge High School Kyle Johnson 53 64 75 192 192

2025 AREA 3 - RANGE JUDGING CONTEST
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ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Ribbon Place
511 Imperial (Chase Co) Hayden Worth 108 92 255 455 Purple 1
504 Imperial (Chase Co) Aidan Vlasin 107 106 220 433 Blue 2
538 Wallace Allyson Kemp 85 115 215 415 Red 3
518 Arapahoe-Holbrook Cydney Carlson 85 86 230 401 White 4
512 Imperial (Chase Co) Truman Olsen 73 85 230 388 Green 5
535 Wallace Lydia Friesen 85 81 220 386 Green 6
505 Imperial (Chase Co) Luke Kuenning 105 99 170 374 Green 7
508 Imperial (Chase Co) Bennett Kuenning 109 105 145 359 Green 8
509 Imperial (Chase Co) Sawyer Sauder 102 90 165 357 Green 9
502 Overton Meagan Lassen 73 71 210 354 Green 10
542 Wallace Regan Martin 67 67 200 334 Green 11
516 Imperial (Chase Co) Tomas Maddux 84 89 155 328 Green 12
536 Wallace Bradley Hanson 49 54 220 323 Green 13
579 Cambridge High School Regina Pena 83 77 155 315 Green 14
562 BerMis Ivy Nelson 67 65 175 307 Green 15
510 Imperial (Chase Co) Dietrich Pursley 73 68 165 306 Green 16
540 Wallace Riggin Ketteler 46 55 195 296 Green 17
528 Arapahoe-Holbrook Wyatt Blickenstaff 87 74 135 296 Green 18
526 Arapahoe-Holbrook Hayden Helms 71 74 150 295 Green 19
519 Arapahoe-Holbrook Macala Franssen 81 84 130 295 Green 20
520 Arapahoe-Holbrook Taytum Roskop 65 75 150 290 Green 21
597 McCook Spencer Snyder 72 87 130 289 Green 22
578 Cambridge High School Kylie Koeppen 92 67 130 289 Green 23
588 McCook Carlie Rupp 54 59 175 288 24
513 Imperial (Chase Co) Levy Jurado 74 69 145 288 25
573 Cambridge High School Jaxyn Jordan 73 53 160 286 26
517 Imperial (Chase Co) Damien Barger 67 65 150 282 27
527 Arapahoe-Holbrook Layton Hamel 70 71 140 281 28
553 Wallace Gracie Sundquist 66 69 145 280 29
525 Arapahoe-Holbrook Gavin Andrews 80 80 120 280 30
534 Arapahoe-Holbrook Zachary Einspahr 75 69 135 279 31
590 McCook Payvn Terry 65 57 150 272 32
501 Overton Paige Walahoski 62 64 145 271 33
522 Arapahoe-Holbrook Rigley McDonald 68 78 120 266 34
572 Cambridge High School Ashton Brown 56 59 150 265 35
563 BerMis Wylie Ford 56 50 155 261 36
529 Arapahoe-Holbrook Makaden Dunn 63 55 140 258 37
545 Wallace Mollie McConnell 60 72 125 257 38
548 Wallace Tobin Pelster 49 66 140 255 39
570 Cambridge High School Ruth Harris 72 77 105 254 40
551 Wallace Ryleigh Robinson 48 53 150 251 41
560 BerMis Baylee Kipp 70 60 120 250 42
555 Hayes Center Kaylee Stewart 59 55 135 249 43
532 Arapahoe-Holbrook Houston Larson 60 58 130 248 44

2025 AREA 3 - RANGE JUDGING CONTEST
JUNIOR DIVISION - Individual Results



596 McCook Major Malcom 50 85 110 245 45
537 Wallace Colby Holm 50 52 140 242 46
546 Wallace Jisoo Moon 52 55 130 237 47
566 BerMis Carter Jones 63 54 120 237 48
576 Cambridge High School Capri Sayer 70 90 75 235 49
592 McCook Joel Tietz 62 46 125 233 50
575 Cambridge High School MadaLynn Benson 67 65 100 232 51
564 BerMis Jayden Glassmeyer 54 44 130 228 52
549 Wallace Carmi Regier 49 63 110 222 53
568 Cambridge High School Dalton Houser 35 41 140 216 54
595 McCook Braxton Eiler 53 47 115 215 55
567 BerMis Adrian Sand 55 42 115 212 56
531 Arapahoe-Holbrook Graham Sisson 56 46 110 212 57
577 Cambridge High School Gracelynn Mowry 59 52 100 211 58
559 BerMis Jed Isaacson 47 45 105 197 59
550 Wallace Tucker Hasenauer 52 60 85 197 60
593 McCook Kasyn Hoyt 61 51 85 197 61
598 McCook Joe Yost 40 36 120 196 62
558 BerMis Camry Anderson 48 51 95 194 63
581 McCook Grant Ruggles 53 40 100 193 64
574 Cambridge High School Robin Johnson 63 65 65 193 65
533 Arapahoe-Holbrook Brodie Heying 47 27 115 189 66
556 Hayes Center Bentley Broz 40 35 110 185 67
589 McCook Sophia Pierson 42 38 100 180 68
541 Wallace Carson Lange 36 42 100 178 69
586 McCook Shyla Labrie 49 47 80 176 70
561 BerMis Autumn Mcnierney 44 55 75 174 71
580 McCook Braidon Garcia 41 45 85 171 72
594 McCook Wesley Benes 61 53 55 169 73
583 McCook Gus Smith 54 51 60 165 74
547 Wallace Afton Nelms 52 36 75 163 75
544 Wallace Brysen Lundvall 46 56 60 162 76
557 Hayes Center Lanie Soundy 37 38 80 155 77
587 McCook Ellie Gillen 40 40 75 155 78
584 McCook Ty Schafer 49 68 35 152 79
543 Wallace Stetson Ayers 54 41 55 150 80
591 McCook Ashlyn Roth 65 35 50 150 81
571 Cambridge High School Anne Cobb 41 40 65 146 82
569 Cambridge High School Myles Stanton 34 38 70 142 83
582 McCook Kyson Smith 34 24 80 138 84
585 McCook Elizabeth Schwartz 27 40 55 122 85
554 Hayes Center Briana Vapenik 36 35 40 111 86
530 Arapahoe-Holbrook Alaina Leising 32 32 40 104 87
552 Wallace Luke Rollenhagen 42 39 20 101 88



ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Team Ribbon Place
511 Imperial (Chase Co) Hayden Worth 108 92 255 455 1650 Purple 1
504 Imperial (Chase Co) Aidan Vlasin 107 106 220 433 1650 Purple
512 Imperial (Chase Co) Truman Olsen 73 85 230 388 1650 Purple
505 Imperial (Chase Co) Luke Kuenning 105 99 170 374 1650 Purple
538 Wallace Allyson Kemp 85 115 215 415 1458 Blue 2
535 Wallace Lydia Friesen 85 81 220 386 1458 Blue
542 Wallace Regan Martin 67 67 200 334 1458 Blue
536 Wallace Bradley Hanson 49 54 220 323 1458 Blue
508 Imperial (Chase Co) Bennett Kuenning 109 105 145 359 1350 Red 3
509 Imperial (Chase Co) Sawyer Sauder 102 90 165 357 1350 Red
516 Imperial (Chase Co) Tomas Maddux 84 89 155 328 1350 Red
510 Imperial (Chase Co) Dietrich Pursley 73 68 165 306 1350 Red
518 Arapahoe-Holbrook Cydney Carlson 85 86 230 401 1287 White 4
528 Arapahoe-Holbrook Wyatt Blickenstaff 87 74 135 296 1287 White
526 Arapahoe-Holbrook Hayden Helms 71 74 150 295 1287 White
519 Arapahoe-Holbrook Macala Franssen 81 84 130 295 1287 White
579 Cambridge High School Regina Pena 83 77 155 315 1155 5
578 Cambridge High School Kylie Koeppen 92 67 130 289 1155
573 Cambridge High School Jaxyn Jordan 73 53 160 286 1155
572 Cambridge High School Ashton Brown 56 59 150 265 1155
520 Arapahoe-Holbrook Taytum Roskop 65 75 150 290 1130 6
527 Arapahoe-Holbrook Layton Hamel 70 71 140 281 1130
525 Arapahoe-Holbrook Gavin Andrews 80 80 120 280 1130
534 Arapahoe-Holbrook Zachary Einspahr 75 69 135 279 1130
597 McCook Spencer Snyder 72 87 130 289 1094 7
588 McCook Carlie Rupp 54 59 175 288 1094
590 McCook Payvn Terry 65 57 150 272 1094
596 McCook Major Malcom 50 85 110 245 1094
540 Wallace Riggin Ketteler 46 55 195 296 1088 8
553 Wallace Gracie Sundquist 66 69 145 280 1088
545 Wallace Mollie McConnell 60 72 125 257 1088
548 Wallace Tobin Pelster 49 66 140 255 1088
562 BerMis Ivy Nelson 67 65 175 307 1055 9
563 BerMis Wylie Ford 56 50 155 261 1055
560 BerMis Baylee Kipp 70 60 120 250 1055
566 BerMis Carter Jones 63 54 120 237 1055
522 Arapahoe-Holbrook Rigley McDonald 68 78 120 266 984 10
529 Arapahoe-Holbrook Makaden Dunn 63 55 140 258 984
532 Arapahoe-Holbrook Houston Larson 60 58 130 248 984
531 Arapahoe-Holbrook Graham Sisson 56 46 110 212 984
551 Wallace Ryleigh Robinson 48 53 150 251 952 11
537 Wallace Colby Holm 50 52 140 242 952
546 Wallace Jisoo Moon 52 55 130 237 952
549 Wallace Carmi Regier 49 63 110 222 952

2025 AREA 3 - RANGE JUDGING CONTEST
JUNIOR DIVISION - Team Results



570 Cambridge High School Ruth Harris 72 77 105 254 937 12
576 Cambridge High School Capri Sayer 70 90 75 235 937
575 Cambridge High School MadaLynn Benson 67 65 100 232 937
568 Cambridge High School Dalton Houser 35 41 140 216 937
592 McCook Joel Tietz 62 46 125 233 841 13
595 McCook Braxton Eiler 53 47 115 215 841
593 McCook Kasyn Hoyt 61 51 85 197 841
598 McCook Joe Yost 40 36 120 196 841
564 BerMis Jayden Glassmeyer 54 44 130 228 831 14
567 BerMis Adrian Sand 55 42 115 212 831
559 BerMis Jed Isaacson 47 45 105 197 831
558 BerMis Camry Anderson 48 51 95 194 831
581 McCook Grant Ruggles 53 40 100 193 720 15
589 McCook Sophia Pierson 42 38 100 180 720
586 McCook Shyla Labrie 49 47 80 176 720
580 McCook Braidon Garcia 41 45 85 171 720
555 Hayes Center Kaylee Stewart 59 55 135 249 700 16
556 Hayes Center Bentley Broz 40 35 110 185 700
557 Hayes Center Lanie Soundy 37 38 80 155 700
554 Hayes Center Briana Vapenik 36 35 40 111 700
577 Cambridge High School Gracelynn Mowry 59 52 100 211 692 17
574 Cambridge High School Robin Johnson 63 65 65 193 692
571 Cambridge High School Anne Cobb 41 40 65 146 692
569 Cambridge High School Myles Stanton 34 38 70 142 692
594 McCook Wesley Benes 61 53 55 169 641 18
583 McCook Gus Smith 54 51 60 165 641
587 McCook Ellie Gillen 40 40 75 155 641
584 McCook Ty Schafer 49 68 35 152 641
502 Overton Meagan Lassen 73 71 210 354 625 19
501 Overton Paige Walahoski 62 64 145 271 625
513 Imperial (Chase Co) Levy Jurado 74 69 145 288 570 20
517 Imperial (Chase Co) Damien Barger 67 65 150 282 570
550 Wallace Tucker Hasenauer 52 60 85 197 538 21
541 Wallace Carson Lange 36 42 100 178 538
547 Wallace Afton Nelms 52 36 75 163 538
544 Wallace Brysen Lundvall 46 56 60 162 538
591 McCook Ashlyn Roth 65 35 50 150 410 22
582 McCook Kyson Smith 34 24 80 138 410
585 McCook Elizabeth Schwartz 27 40 55 122 410
533 Arapahoe-Holbrook Brodie Heying 47 27 115 189 293 23
530 Arapahoe-Holbrook Alaina Leising 32 32 40 104 293
543 Wallace Stetson Ayers 54 41 55 150 251 24
552 Wallace Luke Rollenhagen 42 39 20 101 251
561 BerMis Autumn Mcnierney 44 55 75 174 174



ID # School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Ribbon Place
2 Imperial (Chase Co) Randy Vlasin 125 124 245 494 Purple 1
1 Overton Juliana Loudon 105 92 245 442 Blue 2
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